
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B21-701

Mon, 20 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Business English  Ovsyannikova O.N.  K-308
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Econometrics  Domashova D.V.  K-822
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST  Morozov N.V., Chihanchin Y.A.  K-308
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Management Accounting  Komissarova I.P.  K-402
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Opt  dep.20

Fri, 24 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Elect Financial accounting  Chernyh I.N.  K-302
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Elect Financial Accounting  Chernyh I.N.  K-302
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Tax Planning  Bochkareva T.N.  K-1120
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Tax burden optimization  Chernyh I.N.  K-302
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Elect Principles of investment analysis  Usman E.V.  K-305
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Elect Information technologies of financial reporting  Kuksa V.A.  K-822
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Audit and Control  Savina N.V.  K-307
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Elect  Kuksa V.A.  K-822
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Accounting and Financial Reporting  Sanzharov A.A.  K-823
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Corporate Finance Management  Zavalishina A.K.  K-815
Mon, 27 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Elect Bank Management  Zavalishina A.K.  V-114
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Financial Accounting  Chernyh I.N.  K-302
Tue, 04 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Elect Financial accounting  Mandrik N.V., Chernyh I.N.  K-302
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Audit and Control  Savina N.V.  K-211
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of investment analysis  Usman E.V.  K-206
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Business English  Dedova A.A., Ovsyannikova O.N., Monina O.V.  A-210
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Corporate Finance Management  Zavalishina A.K.  K-815
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Management Accounting  Komissarova I.P.  K-205
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Bank Management  Zavalishina A.K.  V-119
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Accounting and Financial Reporting  Sanzharov A.A.  K-805


